
August 23, 2024 

GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST 
 
Project: Dam Maintenance & Concrete Spillway Repairs – Ethan Dam 
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, September 3, 2024, 3:00 PM 
 

1. Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com 
2. Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com 
3. Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com 
4. Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com 
5. Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com 
6. Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org 
7. Husker Engineering DBA Husker Grading, 367 Valley Vista Dr., Burwell NE 68763, 308.214.1302, huskerengineering@yahoo.com 
8. Street Construction Company, 48496 Henze Rd, Big Stone City, SD 57216, 605.467.0214, Jesse@sccexcavation.com 
9. Grant Waring, Emagineered Solutions, Inc, 1830 SE 1st St, Redmond, OR 97756, 541.504.0416, Grant.W@emagineered.com 
10. PCiRoads, LLC, 14123 42nd St, St. Michael MN 55376, 763.497.6100, estimating@pciroads.com 
11. Jesse Street, Street Construction Co, 48496 Henze Rd, Big Stone City SD 57216, 605.467.0214, jesse@sccexcavation.com 
12. RP&H Inc, PO Box 581, Reliance, SD 57569, 605.730.1119, rphincsd@yahoo.com 
13. Jeff Argo Excavating, 3813 4th Ave SW, Watertown SD 57201, 605.880.3456, jeffargo@yahoo.com 
14. Soukup Construction Inc, PO Box 89106, Sioux Falls SD 57109, 605.254.7252, brentj@soukupconstruction.com 
15.  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:info@fmbx.org
mailto:huskerengineering@yahoo.com
mailto:Jesse@sccexcavation.com
mailto:Grant.W@emagineered.com
mailto:estimating@pciroads.com
mailto:jesse@sccexcavation.com
mailto:rphincsd@yahoo.com
mailto:jeffargo@yahoo.com
mailto:brentj@soukupconstruction.com

